District Name County

Rogue- Jackson
Siskiyou NF

Totals:
Wallowa- Baker
Whitman NF

Union

Totals:
Weekly Totals:

Report compiled:

Weekly Reqistrations Report

Registration Legal
#

254061001006 40S-3W-5

254061630008 10S-38E-28
254061660006 5S-36E-20
254061660007 5S-36E-32

254061660008 5S-36E-20

5/2/2025 2:05:12 AM

Burn Type

Underburn
Activity

Underburn
Activity

Underburn
Activity
Underburn
Activity

Underburn
Activity

Owner
Type

U

Owner Name

ROGUE/SISKIYOU NF -
APPLEGATE/ASHLA

WALLOWA-WHITMAN
NF - WHITMAN RD

WALLOWA-WHITMAN
NF - LA GRANDE RD

WALLOWA-WHITMAN
NF - LA GRANDE RD

WALLOWA-WHITMAN
NF - LA GRANDE RD

Sale Name

UAR Flumet D

Little Dean 724

Limber Jim 603B

Limber Jim 605

Limber Jim 603 A

50

50
365

87

135

134

721
771

400

400
1825

783

810

1206

4624
5024

Acres Tons Tons

per
Acre

29
37

Entry Date

04/30/2025

04/30/2025
04/25/2025
04/29/2025

04/30/2025
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