

Weekly Registrations Report



District Name	County	Registration #	Legal	Burn Type	Owner Type	Owner Name	Sale Name	Acres	Tons	Tons per Acre	Entry Date
Rogue-Siskiyou NF	Jackson	254061001006	40S-3W-5	Underburn Activity	U	ROGUE/SISKIYOU NF - APPEGATE/ASHLA	UAR Flumet D	50	400	8	04/30/2025
	Totals:								50	400	8
Wallowa-Whitman NF	Baker	254061630008	10S-38E-28	Underburn Activity	U	WALLOWA-WHITMAN NF - WHITMAN RD	Little Dean 724	365	1825	5	04/30/2025
	Union	254061660006	5S-36E-20	Underburn Activity	U	WALLOWA-WHITMAN NF - LA GRANDE RD	Limber Jim 603B	87	783	9	04/25/2025
		254061660007	5S-36E-32	Underburn Activity	U	WALLOWA-WHITMAN NF - LA GRANDE RD	Limber Jim 605	135	810	6	04/29/2025
		254061660008	5S-36E-20	Underburn Activity	U	WALLOWA-WHITMAN NF - LA GRANDE RD	Limber Jim 603 A	134	1206	9	04/30/2025
	Totals:								721	4624	29
Weekly Totals:								771	5024	37	